- 1 -
BILL OF MATERIALS:
MAX2338  EV KIT BILL OF MATERIAL
BOM REV: F
BOARD REV: A
LNA’s TUNED TO GSM AND DCS BAND
MIXER’s TUNED TO 270MHz AND 148MHz IF
Underlined components are on the backside

C15, C17 2 Leave Site Open
* C23, C25 2 2.7pF ±0.25pFCeramic Capacitor   (0402)
MURATA GRM36COG02R7C050
* C29 1 22uF Tantalum Cap  ‘C’   10V min
AVX TAJC226K010
* C30 1 2.2pF ±0.25pFCeramic Capacitor   (0402)
MURATA GRM36COG2R2C050
* C31   1 5.0pF  ±0.25pF  Ceramic Capacitor   (0402)
MURATA GRM36COG050C050
R1   ,    R4   ,    R5   ,    R6   ,   R8  5 1K     5 %   Resistor     (0402)
R2, R3 2 24.3K     1 %  Resistor   (0402)
R7 1 2.7K     1 %   Resistor     (0402)
R9, R10 2 0 ohm   Resistor        (0402)
R11   1 8.25K    1 %   Resistor     (0402)
R12, R13 2 91 ohm    5 %   Resistor     (0402)
L1 1 8.2nH Inductor   Toko LL1608-FS8N2J
L2 1 3.3nH Inductor    Toko LL1608-FH3N3S
L12   1 2.7nH Inductor    Toko LL1608-FS2N7S
L3   1 0 ohm Chip Resistor  (0603)
- 2 -
L4 1 2.2nH Inductor   Toko LL1608-FS2N2S
L5 1 3.9nH Inductor     Toko LL1608-FS3N9J
L6   1 12nH 5%  Inductor  COILCRAFT 0603CS-12NXJB
L7, L8 2 68nH 5%  Inductor   COILCRAFT  0805CS-680XJBC
L9   1 15pF 5% Ceramic Capacitor   (0603)
MURATA GRM39COG150J050A